
Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Team Results
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Women / 10
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Utah * 198.000 49.275 49.550 49.650 49.525
11T 1 1

2 Cal * 197.425 49.225 49.425 49.375 49.400
34 2 3T

3 Oregon State * 197.250 49.275 49.175 49.450 49.350
41T 5 2

4 UCLA * 196.950 49.025 49.125 49.375 49.425
27 6 3T

5 Arizona State * 196.675 49.250 49.225 49.225 48.975
83 3 6T

6 Washington * 196.400 49.150 48.975 49.250 49.025
75T 8 5

7 Arizona * 196.375 48.900 49.200 49.225 49.050
68 4 6T

8 Stanford * 196.000 49.150 49.025 48.575 49.250
55T 7 8
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Arizona State Univ ersity Oregon State Univ ersity

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.75    9.75    9.85    9.75    9.750   Kaitlin Garcia 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.850   1  Jordy n Jaslow 180 219 

29.85    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.850   Karlie Chav ez 9.85    9.75    9.85    9.80    9.825   2  Emily  White 191 216 

39.80    9.80    9.90    9.80    9.800   Lauren Letzsch 9.80    9.75    9.90    9.80    9.800   3  Gracie Reev es 185 224 

49.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Sy dney  Gonzales 9.75    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.825   4  Jada Mangahas 181 220 

59.85    9.80    9.90    9.85    9.850   Madi Dagen 9.90    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.875   5  Hannah Scharf 187 217 

69.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   Jade Carey 9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.900   6  Alex Theodorou 189 215 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.250 49.250 49.275 49.275

9.85    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80     Colette Yamaoka19.825  9.800   1  Jada Mangahas 181 230 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.85     Carley  Beeman29.850  9.850   2  Gracie Reev es 185 212 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.80     Madi Dagen39.850  9.800   3  Alex Theodorou 189 217 
9.80    9.85    9.90    9.80    8.90    8.80    8.80    8.90     Natalie Briones49.825  8.850   4  Emily  White 191 214 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.70     Phoebe Jakubczy k59.850  9.800   5  Hannah Scharf 187 222 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.95     Jade Carey69.850  9.925   6  Sarah Clark 177 215 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.475 98.45049.225 49.175

9.85    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.65    9.60    9.65    9.70     Ariana Young19.850  9.650   1  Megan Thompson 190 233 

9.85    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85     Lauren Letzsch29.775  9.900   2  Gracie Reev es 185 224 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85     Jenna Domingo39.850  9.850   3  Jasmine Gutierrez 178 218 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85     Sy dney  Gonzales49.850  9.850   4  Emily  White 191 220 

9.70    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90     Madi Dagen59.775  9.900   5  Sarah Clark 177 217 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95     Jade Carey69.900  9.950   6  Hannah Scharf 187 215 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.225 147.700 49.450 147.900

9.825  9.85    9.80    9.85    9.75    214  Natalie Briones19.800  9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    180  Jordy n Jaslow1 

9.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    213  Kay la Bird29.875  9.85    9.90    9.80    9.90    191  Emily  White2 

9.800  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.70    233  Ariana Young39.750  9.75    9.70    9.75    9.80    177  Sarah Clark3 

9.850  9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    224  Lauren Letzsch49.800  9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80    189  Alex Theodorou4 

9.875  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    217  Madi Dagen59.725  9.75    9.70    9.85    9.70    181  Jada Mangahas5 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    215  Jade Carey69.750  9.70    9.70    9.80    9.80    187  Hannah Scharf6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.675 197.25048.975 49.350

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.675 Final Team Score: 197.250
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VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Adriana (B) Beck, Rebecca (N) Callaway Nichole (N) Otterson, Amanda (N) Turko Linda (N) McDonald, Kat (N) SgambaDenise (B) Green, Anne (N) Brown

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Katy (N) Heddens, Judy (N) Johnson-Durr Mary (N) Milchanowski, Barbara (N) Cutillo AnnaLee (N) Olsen, Dawn (N) KissDebra (N) Campbell, Erin (10) Jacobsen

Jay Santos, Jessica Santos Tanya Chaplin, Michael Chaplin

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group

R

O
O

L
F

M
A
E
B

S
R
A
B

V
A
U
L
T



Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Univ ersity  of  Calif ornia - Berkeley Univ ersity  of  Utah

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.825   Maile O'Keef e 9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   1  Natalie Sadighi 206 242 

29.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   Cammy  Hall 9.20    9.05    9.10    9.30    9.150   2  Madely n Williams 211 237 

39.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   Lucy  Stanhope 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   3  May a Bordas 192 248 

49.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Jaedy n Rucker 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.825   4  Milan Clausi 195 245 

59.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.875   Alexia Burch 9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.925   5  Nev aeh DeSouza 196 234 

69.75    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.800   Grace McCallum 9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.875   6  Abi Solari 209 240 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.225 49.225 49.275 49.275

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.95     Amelie Morgan19.875  9.900   1  Gabby  Perea 204 241 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    10.00    10.00    10.00    10.00     Grace McCallum29.850  10.000   2  Nev aeh DeSouza 196 240 

9.95    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Abby  Paulson39.925  9.800   3  Madely n Williams 211 243 
9.85    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90     Sage Thompson49.925  9.900   4  Andi Li 203 249 

9.70    9.80    9.75    9.70    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80     Maile O'Keef e59.725  9.825   5  May a Bordas 192 242 

9.75    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.95    10.00    9.90     Cristal Isa69.850  9.925   6  My a Lauzon 202 239 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.650 98.82549.425 49.550

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.95    9.85    9.90     Amelie Morgan19.850  9.925   1  Nev aeh DeSouza 196 241 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85     Grace McCallum29.900  9.850   2  Milan Clausi 195 240 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80     Alexia Burch39.850  9.800   3  Madely n Williams 211 234 

9.55    9.50    9.55    9.60    10.00    10.00    9.95    9.95     Abby  Paulson49.550  9.975   4  May a Bordas 192 243 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.95    10.00     Cristal Isa59.875  9.950   5  Andi Li 203 239 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95     Maile O'Keef e69.900  9.950   6  My a Lauzon 202 242 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.375 148.025 49.650 148.475

9.800  9.75    9.85    9.75    9.90    243  Abby  Paulson19.750  9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    204  Gabby  Perea1 

9.875  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    236  Jay lene Gilstrap29.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    196  Nev aeh DeSouza2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    245  Jaedy n Rucker39.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    195  Milan Clausi3 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    240  Grace McCallum49.875  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    192  May a Bordas4 

9.925  9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    242  Maile O'Keef e59.900  9.90    9.80    9.90    9.90    203  Andi Li5 

9.925  9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    247  Sy dney  Soloski69.925  9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95    205  Grace Quinn6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.425 198.00049.400 49.525

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 197.425 Final Team Score: 198.000
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FX
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Adriana (B) Beck, Rebecca (N) Callaway Nichole (N) Otterson, Amanda (N) Turko Linda (N) McDonald, Kat (N) SgambaDenise (B) Green, Anne (N) Brown

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Katy (N) Heddens, Judy (N) Johnson-Durr Mary (N) Milchanowski, Barbara (N) Cutillo AnnaLee (N) Olsen, Dawn (N) KissDebra (N) Campbell, Erin (10) Jacobsen

Tom Farden, Carly Dockendorf
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Stanf ord Univ ersity Univ ersity  of  Arizona

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.70    9.70    9.70    9.65    9.700   Caroline Herry 9.70    9.75    9.80    9.70    9.725   1  Jade Chrobok 122 108 

29.50    9.50    9.45    9.60    9.500   Emily  Mueller 9.70    9.65    9.80    9.85    9.750   2  Amanda Zeng 139 114 

39.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.875   Jessica Castles 9.85    9.70    9.75    9.90    9.800   3  Anapaula Gutierrez 124 103 

49.80    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.825   Halli May berry 9.60    9.60    9.65    9.65    9.625   4  Brenna Neault 130 112 

59.80    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.850   Danielle Nosek 9.75    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.750   5  Madison Brunette 120 115 

69.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.900   Malia Hargrov e 9.80    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.875   6  Ky la Bry ant 121 107 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.150 49.150 48.900 48.900

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.95    9.70    9.75    9.80    9.80     Emily  Mueller19.800  9.775   1  Grace Waguespack 137 114 

9.80    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.70    9.75    9.75     Sirena Linton29.825  9.750   2  Tay lor Lawson 127 111 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Mackinzie Kane39.850  9.800   3  Madison Brunette 120 109 
9.00    9.35    9.20    9.00    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.80     Elena Deets49.100  9.825   4  Brenna Neault 130 105 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Aly sen Fears59.750  9.900   5  Ky la Bry ant 121 106 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Malia Hargrov e69.800  9.900   6  Chloe Widner 138 107 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.175 98.10049.025 49.200

9.40    9.25    9.30    9.30    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.85     Aly sen Fears19.300  9.800   1  Wesley  Stephenson 134 106 

9.10    9.10    9.10    8.95    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Caroline Herry29.100  9.800   2  Tay lor Lawson 127 108 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.85     Elena Deets39.800  9.825   3  Lauren Nav arro 129 105 

9.90    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.70    9.85    9.80     Malia Hargrov e49.900  9.825   4  Brenna Neault 130 107 

9.60    9.75    9.65    9.70    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.90     Emily  Mueller59.675  9.875   5  Ky la Bry ant 121 114 

9.90    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Sirena Linton69.900  9.900   6  Chloe Widner 138 111 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.575 146.750 49.225 147.325

9.750  9.75    9.70    9.75    9.75    116  Libby  Orman19.800  9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    130  Brenna Neault1 

9.775  9.80    9.70    9.80    9.75    114  Emily  Mueller29.800  9.85    9.85    9.75    9.75    124  Anapaula Gutierrez2 

9.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    105  Elena Deets39.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    120  Madison Brunette3 

9.750  9.70    9.80    9.75    9.75    106  Aly sen Fears49.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.80    127  Tay lor Lawson4 

9.800  9.85    9.75    9.85    9.75    108  Caroline Herry59.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    125  Morgan Hoang5 

9.875  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    107  Malia Hargrov e69.900  9.95    9.80    9.90    9.90    121  Ky la Bry ant6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.000 196.37549.250 49.050

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.000 Final Team Score: 196.375
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Adriana (B) Beck, Rebecca (N) Callaway Nichole (N) Otterson, Amanda (N) Turko Linda (N) McDonald, Kat (N) SgambaDenise (B) Green, Anne (N) Brown

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Katy (N) Heddens, Judy (N) Johnson-Durr Mary (N) Milchanowski, Barbara (N) Cutillo AnnaLee (N) Olsen, Dawn (N) KissDebra (N) Campbell, Erin (10) Jacobsen

John Court, Taylor Spears
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Univ ersity  of  Calif ornia, Los Angeles Univ ersity  of  Washington

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.80    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.800   Kennedi Dav is 9.70    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.775   1  Norah Flatley 145 165 

29.80    9.75    9.75    9.85    9.775   Brenna Brooks 9.75    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.800   2  Emma Malabuy o 150 163 

39.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.850   Lana Nav arro 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   3  Jordan Chiles 142 169 

49.20    9.40    8.90    9.50    9.300   Sky lar Killough-Wilhel 9.75    9.70    9.80    9.75    9.750   4  Sekai Wright 160 167 

59.70    9.75    9.70    9.65    9.700   Genev a Thompson 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Kendal Poston 154 172 

69.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.900   Amara Cunningham 9.80    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.875   6  Chae Campbell 141 164 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.025 49.025 49.150 49.150

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.90    9.80    9.80     Sky lar Killough-Wilhel19.800  9.800   1  Chae Campbell 141 167 

9.80    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.75    9.70    9.75    9.75     Tay lor Russon29.825  9.750   2  Frida Esparza 144 170 

9.70    9.60    9.65    9.70    9.65    9.60    9.75    9.65     Brenna Brooks39.675  9.650   3  Ana Padurariu 153 163 
9.80    9.75    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.85     Genev a Thompson49.800  9.825   4  Emma Malabuy o 150 172 

9.70    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.65    9.80    9.75     Lauren Thomas59.850  9.775   5  Jordan Chiles 142 171 

9.80    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.80     Morgan Bowles69.850  9.825   6  Norah Flatley 145 162 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.150 98.12549.125 48.975

9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85     Brenna Brooks19.900  9.875   1  Ana Padurariu 153 163 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.75    9.65    9.75    9.80     Lana Nav arro29.850  9.750   2  Jordan Chiles 142 169 

9.95    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.75     Tay lor Russon39.925  9.800   3  Norah Flatley 145 170 

9.85    9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90     Kennedi Dav is49.850  9.875   4  Chae Campbell 141 165 

9.65    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90     Sky lar Killough-Wilhel59.800  9.900   5  Samantha Sakti 155 167 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80     Lauren Thomas69.850  9.800   6  Emma Malabuy o 150 171 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.375 147.525 49.250 147.375

9.775  9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80    167  Sky lar Killough-Wilhel19.875  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    145  Norah Flatley1 

9.800  9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80    169  Lana Nav arro29.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    152  Brookly n Moors2 

9.650  -0.1 9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    172  Genev a Thompson39.925  9.90    9.85    9.95    9.95    150  Emma Malabuy o3 

9.850  9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    164  Amara Cunningham49.575  -0.2 9.75    9.80    9.80    9.75    158  Pauline Tratz4 

9.850  9.50    9.85    9.85    9.90    165  Kennedi Dav is59.875  9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    142  Jordan Chiles5 

9.750  9.75    9.75    9.75    9.65    173  Isa Weiss69.850  9.75    9.85    9.85    9.85    141  Chae Campbell6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.950 196.40049.425 49.025

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.950 Final Team Score: 196.400

Killough-Wilh

9.750

9.800

9.900

9.775

39.225

 Malabuy o

9.775

9.800

9.850

9.925

39.350

Flatley

9.800

9.850

9.925

9.875

39.450

Chiles

9.850

9.850

9.850

9.875

39.425

Campbell

9.900

9.800

9.850

9.850

39.400

 
VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Adriana (B) Beck, Rebecca (N) Callaway Nichole (N) Otterson, Amanda (N) Turko Linda (N) McDonald, Kat (N) SgambaDenise (B) Green, Anne (N) Brown

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Katy (N) Heddens, Judy (N) Johnson-Durr Mary (N) Milchanowski, Barbara (N) Cutillo AnnaLee (N) Olsen, Dawn (N) KissDebra (N) Campbell, Erin (10) Jacobsen

Chris Waller, Kristina Comforte Jen Llewellyn, Cody Llewellyn
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Vault
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 5:13:37 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Chae Campbell1T 141 UCLA 9.900 0.000__.___
Kyla Bryant1T 121 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___
Malia Hargrove3T 107 Arizona 9.875 0.025__.___
Amara Cunningham3T 164 Washington 9.875 0.025__.___
Anapaula Gutierrez3T 124 Stanford 9.875 0.025__.___
Jordan Chiles6T 142 UCLA 9.850 0.050__.___
Madison Brunette6T 120 Stanford 9.850 0.050__.___
Lana Navarro6T 169 Washington 9.850 0.050__.___
Geneva Thompson6T 172 Washington 9.850 0.050__.___
Brenna Neault10 130 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Norah Flatley11T 145 UCLA 9.800 0.100__.___
Brenna Brooks11T 163 Washington 9.800 0.100__.___
Jessica Castles11T 103 Arizona 9.800 0.100__.___
Emma Malabuyo14T 150 UCLA 9.775 0.125__.___
Kennedi Davis14T 165 Washington 9.775 0.125__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm16T 167 Washington 9.750 0.150__.___
Emily Mueller16T 114 Arizona 9.750 0.150__.___
Danielle Nosek16T 115 Arizona 9.750 0.150__.___
Caroline Herry19 108 Arizona 9.725 0.175__.___
Kendal Poston20* 154 UCLA 9.700 0.200__.___
Jade Chrobok20* 122 Stanford 9.700 0.200__.___
Halli Mayberry22 112 Arizona 9.625 0.275__.___
Amanda Zeng23 139 Stanford 9.500 0.400__.___
Sekai Wright24 160 UCLA 9.300 0.600__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Vault
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:56 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Alexia Burch1 234 Utah 9.925 0.000__.___
Jade Carey2T 215 Oregon State 9.900 0.025__.___
Alex Theodorou2T 189 Arizona State 9.900 0.025__.___
Grace McCallum4T 240 Utah 9.875 0.050__.___
Madi Dagen4T 217 Oregon State 9.875 0.050__.___
Nevaeh DeSouza4T 196 Cal 9.875 0.050__.___
Emily White7T 191 Arizona State 9.850 0.075__.___
Hannah Scharf7T 187 Arizona State 9.850 0.075__.___
Maya Bordas7T 192 Cal 9.850 0.075__.___
Milan Clausi7T 195 Cal 9.850 0.075__.___
Jada Mangahas7T 181 Arizona State 9.850 0.075__.___
Lucy Stanhope7* 248 Utah 9.850 0.075__.___
Kaitlin Garcia7* 219 Oregon State 9.850 0.075__.___
Madelyn Williams14T 211 Cal 9.825 0.100__.___
Jaedyn Rucker14* 245 Utah 9.825 0.100__.___
Sydney Gonzales14* 220 Oregon State 9.825 0.100__.___
Karlie Chavez14* 216 Oregon State 9.825 0.100__.___
Natalie Sadighi14* 206 Cal 9.825 0.100__.___
Maile O'Keefe19T 242 Utah 9.800 0.125__.___
Lauren Letzsch19T 224 Oregon State 9.800 0.125__.___
Gracie Reeves19T 185 Arizona State 9.800 0.125__.___
Abi Solari19T 209 Cal 9.800 0.125__.___
Jordyn Jaslow23 180 Arizona State 9.750 0.175__.___
Cammy Hall24 237 Utah 9.150 0.775__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Floor
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 5:13:42 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Emma Malabuyo1 150 UCLA 9.925 0.000__.___
Kyla Bryant2T 121 Stanford 9.900 0.025__.___
Brooklyn Moors2T 152 UCLA 9.900 0.025__.___
Malia Hargrove4T 107 Arizona 9.875 0.050__.___
Norah Flatley4T 145 UCLA 9.875 0.050__.___
Jordan Chiles4T 142 UCLA 9.875 0.050__.___
Chae Campbell7T 141 UCLA 9.850 0.075__.___
Madison Brunette7T 120 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___
Kennedi Davis7* 165 Washington 9.850 0.075__.___
Elena Deets7* 105 Arizona 9.850 0.075__.___
Taylor Lawson7T 127 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___
Amara Cunningham7T 164 Washington 9.850 0.075__.___
Morgan Hoang7T 125 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___
Brenna Neault14T 130 Stanford 9.800 0.125__.___
Lana Navarro14T 169 Washington 9.800 0.125__.___
Caroline Herry14T 108 Arizona 9.800 0.125__.___
Anapaula Gutierrez14T 124 Stanford 9.800 0.125__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm18T 167 Washington 9.775 0.150__.___
Emily Mueller18T 114 Arizona 9.775 0.150__.___
Alysen Fears20T 106 Arizona 9.750 0.175__.___
Isa Weiss20* 173 Washington 9.750 0.175__.___
Libby Orman20* 116 Arizona 9.750 0.175__.___
Geneva Thompson23 172 Washington 9.650 0.275__.___
Pauline Tratz24 158 UCLA 9.575 0.350__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Floor
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:56 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Jade Carey1T 215 Oregon State 9.950 0.000__.___
Grace McCallum1T 240 Utah 9.950 0.000__.___
Maile O'Keefe3T 242 Utah 9.925 0.025__.___
Sydney Soloski3* 247 Utah 9.925 0.025__.___
Grace Quinn3* 205 Cal 9.925 0.025__.___
Andi Li6 203 Cal 9.900 0.050__.___
Madi Dagen7T 217 Oregon State 9.875 0.075__.___
Emily White7T 191 Arizona State 9.875 0.075__.___
Maya Bordas7T 192 Cal 9.875 0.075__.___
Jaylene Gilstrap7T 236 Utah 9.875 0.075__.___
Nevaeh DeSouza11T 196 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Milan Clausi11T 195 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Lauren Letzsch11T 224 Oregon State 9.850 0.100__.___
Jaedyn Rucker11T 245 Utah 9.850 0.100__.___
Kayla Bird11T 213 Oregon State 9.850 0.100__.___
Natalie Briones16 214 Oregon State 9.825 0.125__.___
Abby Paulson17T 243 Utah 9.800 0.150__.___
Alex Theodorou17T 189 Arizona State 9.800 0.150__.___
Jordyn Jaslow17T 180 Arizona State 9.800 0.150__.___
Ariana Young17T 233 Oregon State 9.800 0.150__.___
Hannah Scharf21T 187 Arizona State 9.750 0.200__.___
Sarah Clark21T 177 Arizona State 9.750 0.200__.___
Gabby Perea21T 204 Cal 9.750 0.200__.___
Jada Mangahas24 181 Arizona State 9.725 0.225__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Beam
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Norah Flatley1 145 UCLA 9.925 0.000__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm2T 167 Washington 9.900 0.025__.___
Brenna Neault2T 130 Stanford 9.900 0.025__.___
Chloe Widner2T 138 Stanford 9.900 0.025__.___
Sirena Linton2T 111 Arizona 9.900 0.025__.___
Ana Padurariu2T 153 UCLA 9.900 0.025__.___
Emily Mueller7T 114 Arizona 9.875 0.050__.___
Kennedi Davis7T 165 Washington 9.875 0.050__.___
Brenna Brooks7T 163 Washington 9.875 0.050__.___
Jordan Chiles10T 142 UCLA 9.850 0.075__.___
Chae Campbell10T 141 UCLA 9.850 0.075__.___
Emma Malabuyo10T 150 UCLA 9.850 0.075__.___
Malia Hargrove13T 107 Arizona 9.825 0.100__.___
Elena Deets13T 105 Arizona 9.825 0.100__.___
Alysen Fears15T 106 Arizona 9.800 0.125__.___
Caroline Herry15T 108 Arizona 9.800 0.125__.___
Lauren Thomas15T 171 Washington 9.800 0.125__.___
Taylor Russon15T 170 Washington 9.800 0.125__.___
Samantha Sakti15* 155 UCLA 9.800 0.125__.___
Lauren Navarro15* 129 Stanford 9.800 0.125__.___
Lana Navarro21 169 Washington 9.750 0.175__.___
Kyla Bryant22 121 Stanford 9.675 0.250__.___
Wesley Stephenson23 134 Stanford 9.300 0.625__.___
Taylor Lawson24 127 Stanford 9.100 0.825__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Beam
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:56 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Abby Paulson1 243 Utah 9.975 0.000__.___
Jade Carey2T 215 Oregon State 9.950 0.025__.___
Maile O'Keefe2T 242 Utah 9.950 0.025__.___
Cristal Isa2T 239 Utah 9.950 0.025__.___
Amelie Morgan5 241 Utah 9.925 0.050__.___
Madi Dagen6T 217 Oregon State 9.900 0.075__.___
Hannah Scharf6T 187 Arizona State 9.900 0.075__.___
Milan Clausi6T 195 Cal 9.900 0.075__.___
Lauren Letzsch6T 224 Oregon State 9.900 0.075__.___
Mya Lauzon6T 202 Cal 9.900 0.075__.___
Andi Li11 203 Cal 9.875 0.100__.___
Grace McCallum12T 240 Utah 9.850 0.125__.___
Nevaeh DeSouza12T 196 Cal 9.850 0.125__.___
Emily White12T 191 Arizona State 9.850 0.125__.___
Madelyn Williams12T 211 Cal 9.850 0.125__.___
Sydney Gonzales12T 220 Oregon State 9.850 0.125__.___
Jenna Domingo12* 218 Oregon State 9.850 0.125__.___
Megan Thompson12* 190 Arizona State 9.850 0.125__.___
Jasmine Gutierrez12* 178 Arizona State 9.850 0.125__.___
Alexia Burch20 234 Utah 9.800 0.175__.___
Gracie Reeves21T 185 Arizona State 9.775 0.200__.___
Sarah Clark21T 177 Arizona State 9.775 0.200__.___
Ariana Young23 233 Oregon State 9.650 0.325__.___
Maya Bordas24 192 Cal 9.550 0.425__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Bars
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Malia Hargrove1T 107 Arizona 9.900 0.000__.___
Alysen Fears1T 106 Arizona 9.900 0.000__.___
Norah Flatley3T 145 UCLA 9.850 0.050__.___
Jordan Chiles3T 142 UCLA 9.850 0.050__.___
Madison Brunette3T 120 Stanford 9.850 0.050__.___
Elena Deets6T 105 Arizona 9.825 0.075__.___
Geneva Thompson6T 172 Washington 9.825 0.075__.___
Taylor Lawson6T 127 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Morgan Bowles6* 162 Washington 9.825 0.075__.___
Frida Esparza6* 144 UCLA 9.825 0.075__.___
Chae Campbell11T 141 UCLA 9.800 0.100__.___
Emma Malabuyo11T 150 UCLA 9.800 0.100__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm11T 167 Washington 9.800 0.100__.___
Chloe Widner11T 138 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___
Grace Waguespack11* 137 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___
Mackinzie Kane11* 109 Arizona 9.800 0.100__.___
Emily Mueller17T 114 Arizona 9.775 0.125__.___
Lauren Thomas17T 171 Washington 9.775 0.125__.___
Kyla Bryant19T 121 Stanford 9.750 0.150__.___
Sirena Linton19T 111 Arizona 9.750 0.150__.___
Taylor Russon19T 170 Washington 9.750 0.150__.___
Ana Padurariu22 153 UCLA 9.675 0.225__.___
Brenna Brooks23 163 Washington 9.650 0.250__.___
Brenna Neault24 130 Stanford 9.100 0.800__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Bars
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:56 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Grace McCallum1 240 Utah 10.000 0.000__.___
Jade Carey2T 215 Oregon State 9.925 0.075__.___
Andi Li2T 203 Cal 9.925 0.075__.___
Madelyn Williams2T 211 Cal 9.925 0.075__.___
Cristal Isa2T 239 Utah 9.925 0.075__.___
Amelie Morgan6T 241 Utah 9.900 0.100__.___
Sage Thompson6T 249 Utah 9.900 0.100__.___
Gabby Perea8 204 Cal 9.875 0.125__.___
Nevaeh DeSouza9T 196 Cal 9.850 0.150__.___
Hannah Scharf9T 187 Arizona State 9.850 0.150__.___
Alex Theodorou9T 189 Arizona State 9.850 0.150__.___
Gracie Reeves9T 185 Arizona State 9.850 0.150__.___
Sarah Clark9T 177 Arizona State 9.850 0.150__.___
Mya Lauzon9T 202 Cal 9.850 0.150__.___
Carley Beeman9T 212 Oregon State 9.850 0.150__.___
Maile O'Keefe16T 242 Utah 9.825 0.175__.___
Emily White16T 191 Arizona State 9.825 0.175__.___
Jada Mangahas16T 181 Arizona State 9.825 0.175__.___
Madi Dagen19T 217 Oregon State 9.800 0.200__.___
Abby Paulson19T 243 Utah 9.800 0.200__.___
Colette Yamaoka19* 230 Oregon State 9.800 0.200__.___
Phoebe Jakubczyk19* 222 Oregon State 9.800 0.200__.___
Maya Bordas23 192 Cal 9.725 0.275__.___
Natalie Briones24 214 Oregon State 8.850 1.150__.___
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - AA
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Malia Hargrove107 9.875 9.900 9.8759.825 39.475Arizona1 
Norah Flatley145 9.800 9.850 9.8759.925 39.450UCLA2 
Jordan Chiles142 9.850 9.850 9.8759.850 39.425UCLA3 
Chae Campbell141 9.900 9.800 9.8509.850 39.400UCLA4 
Emma Malabuyo150 9.775 9.800 9.9259.850 39.350UCLA5 
Kyla Bryant121 9.900 9.750 9.9009.675 39.225Stanford6T
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm167 9.750 9.800 9.7759.900 39.225Washington6T
Emily Mueller114 9.750 9.775 9.7759.875 39.175Arizona8 
Brenna Neault130 9.825 9.100 9.8009.900 38.625Stanford9 
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Pac-12 Women's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - AA
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:56 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA
Jade Carey215 9.900 9.925 9.9509.950 39.725Oregon State1 
Grace McCallum240 9.875 10.000 9.9509.850 39.675Utah2 
Maile O'Keefe242 9.800 9.825 9.9259.950 39.500Utah3 
Madi Dagen217 9.875 9.800 9.8759.900 39.450Oregon State4 
Nevaeh DeSouza196 9.875 9.850 9.8509.850 39.425Cal5 
Emily White191 9.850 9.825 9.8759.850 39.400Arizona State6 
Hannah Scharf187 9.850 9.850 9.7509.900 39.350Arizona State7 
Maya Bordas192 9.850 9.725 9.8759.550 39.000Cal8 
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